
RESULT SUMMARY

BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2023 TO 31 AUGUST 2023 (Six Months)

TEVTA SHORT COURSES (6-MONTHS)

UMC Cases 

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed

Candidates Passed

Candidates Appeared  3294 

 2999 

 50 

91.04%

245

1.52%

7.44%

R.L.A Cases

Nill 0.00%

Nill 0.00%
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